FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE176N01021

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. | of Person | disposal | held | Se | curities acc | quired/ Dis q | oosed | Securities post acqui disposal | | Date of all advice/ acq shares/ disposal of s specify | uisition of | Date of intimation to company | Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ | Exchang e on which The tradewas executed |
|--|--|---|---------|---|---------------|--------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---|-------------|--|--|---|
| | group/ desig nated person/ Directors / immediat erelative to/others etc.) | securities (For E.g. - Shares Warrants, Convert ible Debentu | holding | Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrant s, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlem ent, etc.) | No. | Value | Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify) | Type of securities (For E.g Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. and % of shareh olding | From | From To | | and the same of th | |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 |
| Name: Mr. Sukumar Reddy Garlapathi PAN: AEGPG0576B | Promoter & Managing Director | Equity Shares | Nil | Equity shares | 63,71,70 2 | | Allotment of equity shares on Preferential basis through | Equity shares | 13.000 | 16/03/2023 | 1000 | The second secon | The state of the s | Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) |

| DIN: 00966068 | | | Private placement | | | | 4 |
|--|---|--|--|--|---|-----|---|
| ADDRESS: Flat No. 101, 12- 13-484/4 and 5, Street No. 1, Lane | | | on non- cash basis i.e. swap of shares. | | | | |
| No. 6, Tarnaka, Secunderabad, Hyderabad | | | | | | | |
| 500017 Telangana India | 4 | | | | - | × | |
| CONTACT NO: 9848161915 | | | | | | 245 | |

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| | Trading in | derivatives (Spe | ecify type of contract, Fut | ures or Options etc.) | | Exchange on which The trade was executed |
|------------------|----------------------------|-------------------|--|-----------------------|--|--|
| Type contract | of Contract specifications | | Buy | | Sell | |
| contract | | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | |
| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |
| 20 | - | | No | OT APPLICABLE | | |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

SUKUMAR REDDY GARLAPATHI MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date: 18/03/2023 Place: Hyderabad

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: IN

INE176N01021

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos. Promoter, member of the promoter group/ desig nated | | Securities prior to acquisitio disposal | | Securities dequired/ susposed | | | | | acquisition/ disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify | | acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/ | Exchange on which the trade was executed |
|---|--|--|--------------------------|--|----------|-----------|--|---|-------------------------------------|------|--|----|---|--|
| | person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc.) | securities (For E.g. | % of share holding | Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlement, etc.) | No. | Value | Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify) | Type of securities (For E.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlement, etc.) | No. and % of shareh olding | From | То | | offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.) | |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 |
| Name: Mr. Sampath Rao Nemmani | Director | Equity Shares | Nil | Equity shares | 3,58,727 | 43,04,724 | Allotment of equity shares | Equity shares | | 200 | 16/03/2023 | | Preferential offer | Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) |

| PAN:ADSPN4305J | | | | | on Preferential | | | | | |
|---------------------------|---|----|-----|--|--------------------|---|-----|-------|---|--|
| DIN: 07999868 | | | | | basis through | | | | | |
| ADDRESS: | | | | | Private | | | | | |
| Plot No. 104, | | | - 1 | | placement | | | 1 | | |
| Concret Melody | | | | | 1 1 | | | | | |
| Street No. 14, | | | | | | | | | | |
| Lane No. 10, | | | | | | 1 | - 1 | | | |
| Nagarjuna Nagar, | | 4. | | | | | | | 1 | |
| Tarna | | | | | | | | | | |
| Secunderabad- | | | | | 1 | | | | | |
| 500017, | - | | 9 | | | | | | | |
| Telangana | | | | | 1 1 | | | 1 | | |
| CONTACT NO: 9948396000 | | | | | | | | | | |

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| | Trading in deri | vatives (Specify | type of contract, Future | s or Options etc.) | | Exchange on which The trade was executed |
|------------------|-------------------------|-------------------|--|--------------------|--|--|
| Type of contract | Contract specifications | | Buy | | Sell | |
| | | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | |
| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |
| | | | NOT APPL | ICABLE | | * |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

SAMPATH RAO NEMMANI

DIRECTOR DIN: 07999868

Date: 18/03/2023 Place: Hyderabad

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: CASPIAN CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE176N01021

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| PAN, of CIN/DIN, Pe & address with contact nos. the | Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/ | Securities Held prior acquisition disposal | r to | | | | | Securities held post acquisition/ disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify | | Date of intimation to company | public/ rights/ preferential offer/ | Exchange on which the trade was executed |
|---|--|---|------------------|---|-----------|-------------|--|---|------------------------|--|------------|-------------------------------|---|--|
| | designated person/ Directors/ immediate relative to/others etc.) | securities (For E.g. | share holding | Type of securities (For Eg. Shares, Warrants , Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.) | No. | Value | Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocati on/ Others- please specify) | Type of securiti es (For E.g. - Shares, Warran ts, Conver ti ble Debent ures, Rights entitle ment, etc.) | | From | То | | off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.) | |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 |
| Name: Mr. Satyanarayan a Reddy Garlapati PAN: AEQPG2585J | Promoter | Equity Shares | Nil | Equity shares | 19,87,190 | 2,38,46,280 | Allotment of equity shares or Preferential basis through Private placement | shares | 2,38,46,280 (4.70%) | 16/03/20 23 | 16/03/2023 | 16/03/2023 | Preferential offer | Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) |

| DIN: 00966199 | | | | | on non-cash basis i.e. | | | | |
|------------------|-----|---|----|-----|---------------------------|-----|--|---|--|
| ADDRESS: | | | | | swap of shares. | | | | |
| 12-13-677/52, | | | | | | | | | |
| Flat No- | | | | | | | | | |
| 404,Sai | | | | | | 1 - | | | |
| Santhosh | | | | i i | | | | | |
| Residency | | | | | | | | | |
| Street No- | | - | | | | | | | |
| 1,Tarnaka, | | | | | | | | | |
| Secunderabad | | | | | | | | | |
| Hyderabad | - 1 | | 19 | | | | | | |
| 500017 | | | | | | | | | |
| Telangana | | | | | | | | 7 | |
| CONTACT | | | | | | | | | |
| NO: | | | | | | | | | |
| 9848025754 | | | | | | | | | |

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| | | derivatives (S _I | pecify type of contract, Fu | itures or Options etc | .) | Exchange on which The trade was executed |
|---------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------|--|-----------------------|--|--|
| Type contract | of Contract specifications | | Buy | | Sell | - CACCATCA |
| | | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | |
| 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 |
| | | | NO | T APPLICABLE | | |

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

SATYANARAYANA REDDY GARLAPATI PROMOTER

Date: 18/03/2023 Place: Hyderabad